
C h r i s t m a s  2 0 1 8



F E STI   V E  P ART   Y  N I G HTS 

From £29.95 per person

Thursday 6th December	 £34.95 pp

Sunday 9th December	 £29.95 pp

Thursday 13th December	 £34.95 pp

Sunday 16th December	 £29.95 pp

Monday 17th December	 £29.95 pp

Tuesday 18th December	 £29.95 pp

Wednesday 19th December	 £29.95 pp

Thursday 20th December	 £34.95 pp

Sunday 23rd December	 £29.95 pp

 

To include 
Three course festive dinner 

Christmas themed decorations & novelties 
Resident DJ



B I G  F E STI   V E  P ART   Y  N I G HTS 
£55.95 per person

Friday 30th November 
Mickeall buble

Saturday 1st December 
Big River Band 

Friday 7th December 
Locomotion (Motown)

Saturday 8th December 
Totally Take That 

Friday 14th December 
Abba Planet 

Saturday 15th December 
Locarno (50/60/70’s)

Friday 21st December 
Olly Murs & Bruno Mars Tribute 

Saturday 22nd December 
Big River (50/60’s R&R)

Includes:

Three course festive dinner

Live band or tribute act

Christmas themed decorations & novelties

Resident DJ



C HRISTMAS         D A Y  LU  N C H

£74.95 per person

Canapes on Arrival 

 
Soup Of The Day 

***

Champagne Sorbet 

Traditional Roast Turkey 

Roasted Rib Of Beef 

Honey Roasted Gammon

Brie Wellington Slice 
served with redcurrant 

chutney

Served With All The 
Trimmings 

 

Selection Of Festive 
Desserts 

***

Coffee 
Served With Mini Mince 

Pies And Petit Fours

Christmas themed decorations & novelties



B O X I N G  D A Y 
C AR  V E R Y  l u nc  h  M E N U

£26.95 per person

Includes

Three Course Festive Lunch 

with mince pies & coffee to finish 

Christmas themed decorations & novelties



N E W  Y E ARS    E V E 
G ALA    D I N N E R

£89.95 per person or
£139 per person including overnight stay and Full English Breakfast

Canapes and a glass of fizz on arrival. Enjoy a sumptuous meal of...

 
Spiced Parsnip and Sweet 

Potato Soup
garnished with crisp croutons

***

Game terrine
served with a green tomato 

and apple chutney salad and 
granary toast 

***

Lemon Sorbet 

***

Slow roasted pork belly
coated with apple and cider 

cream sauce

or

Grilled Hake fillet
served on sweet potato 

rosti coasted with a cream & 
asparagus sauce 

or

English strip loin of beef
sliced and served with a 
deep red wine and wild 

mushroom sauce

 
or 

Roasted butternut squash
with crumbled blue cheese 

and pickled walnuts 

***

Selection of desserts 

***

Coffee & Petit Fours

After dinner dance in 2019 with Big River and our Resident DJ



F E STI   V E  3  C OURS    E 
C AR  V E R Y  LU  N C H

£24.95 per person
1ST – 24TH December 2018 

Includes: Three Course Festive Lunch with mince pies and coffee to finish
Christmas themed decorations & novelties

P r i v a t e  d i n i ng

Contact our reservations office to discuss your ideas. 
We will be more than happy to help

a cc  o m m o d a t i o n  r a t e s

Rooms start from £64.50 subject to availability. Including Full English Breakfast 

Terms & Conditions: Provisional bookings maybe held up to a maximum of 2 weeks – subject to availability. 
A £10.00 non-refundable deposit is required per person to secure a reservation.

Full pre-payment is required 6 weeks prior to the event.



Best Western® Calcot Hotel, 98 Bath Road, Calcot, Reading, Berkshire  RG31 7QN
Tel: 0118 9416423   www.calcothotel.co.uk


